
PA Crash Course Fall 2022 Completers
First Name Last Name Phone Student Email Personal Email Department Preference

1 Melissa Mora 786‐209‐5442 Melissa.mora004@mymdc.net Melissamoraforschool@gmail.com Production
2 Lazaro Duran 305‐726‐5453 Lazaro.Duran001@mymdc.net Laduran7648@att.net Art
3 Joelle Vasquez 917‐885‐6847 Joelle.vasquez001@mymdc.net Jojov131@gmail.com Script Coordinating
4 Nicole  Santiago 786‐566‐3490 Nicole.santiago004@mymdc.net Nicolealexsan@gmail.com Camera
5 Jenny Vazquez 305‐903‐3076 jenny.vazquez001@mymdc.net vjenny602@gmail.com Art
6 Howard Brande 201‐724‐4355 howard.brande001@mymdc.net howard.brande@gmail.com Production
7 Gabriel Vega 305‐924‐6660 Gabriel.Vega006@mymdc.net GabrielShotFilm@Gmail.com  Camera
8 Khalil Hendriks 786‐447‐6337 Khalil.Hendriks001@mymdc.net  Hendrikskhalil@gmail.com Production
9 Samuel Vargas 786‐502‐1333 samuel.vargas003@mymdc.net vargas.production05@gmail.com Production

10 Karla Valencia 786‐202‐9915 Karla.valencia001@mymdc.net Karlavalenciac7@gmail.com  Art
11 Gustavo Cornejo 305‐804‐1559 Gustavo.cornejo002@mymdc.net  Gustavoc305@gmail.com  Production
12 Alejandro Lopez 305‐508‐8254 alejandro.lopez052@mymdc.net alejandro072700@gmail.com Grip/Electric
13 Giovanni Fabregat 786‐399‐4047 Giovanni.fabregat001@mymdc.net Fabregatgiovanni@hotmail.com Production
14 William Kernisant 305‐431‐8803 WILLIAM.KERNISANT001@MYMDC.NET Bkersant@gmail.com Writers Room
15 Andres Calzadilla 305‐978‐3181 Andres.Calzadilla001@mymdc.net Andycalzadilla0904@gmail.com   Production
16 Andres Garcia‐Ruiz 305‐333‐0624 andres.garcia003@mymdc.net andresgr2002@gmail.com Camera
17 Zachary Lee Debedout 786‐362‐4688 zachary.debedout001@mymdc.net zdebedout@gmail.com Camera
18 Rafael Azofra 786‐549‐9189 rafael.azofra001@mymdc.net rjazofra@gmail.com Camera
19 Henoc Pierre 786‐718‐5681 Henoc.Pierre001@mymdc.net Henocpierre96@gmail.com  Sound


